
TARİH SAAT MASA GRUP 1. SPORCU 2. SPORCU
03.03.2017 11:30 1 1 MUSTAFA EMEK REMZİ TURKUT
03.03.2017 11:30 2 2 MEHMET UZ MUHAMMET MEMİŞ TÜYLOĞLU
03.03.2017 11:30 3 3 BAHRİ GÖKHAN GÜLER ÜMİT DEMİRCAN
03.03.2017 11:30 4 4 EMRE DURSUN HAYRİ KILIÇ
03.03.2017 11:30 5 5 YETKİN ÇELİKEL BÜNYAMİN ALTUN
03.03.2017 11:30 6 6 SERMET COŞAR ÇETİN İNCEİŞ
03.03.2017 11:30 7 7 FERDAR ULE MUTİ AY
03.03.2017 11:30 8 8 BORA YAYALAR FERDİ TEZCAN
03.03.2017 11:30 9 9 MUSTAFA ÖLMEZ HACI ÇALGAN
03.03.2017 11:30 10 10 SERDAR GÜMÜŞ ERKAN GÖKAY
03.03.2017 11:30 11 11 UFUK KAPUSIZ KAZIM İLKER CANBUL
03.03.2017 11:30 12 12 BARIŞ TAŞDEMİR HALİT ÜNLÜ
03.03.2017 11:30 13 13 MEHMET GÖREN SEDAT UMUT YILMAZ
03.03.2017 11:30 21 14 AHMET KARA TUNCAY ARSLAN
03.03.2017 11:30 22 15 MUSTAFA SONER UÇAR SELAHATTİN BEKTAŞ
03.03.2017 14:00 1 16 SERHAN KURTER MANOL MİNAOĞLU
03.03.2017 14:00 2 17 VEDAT YILMAZ MEHMET BAHÇECİ
03.03.2017 14:00 3 18 EMİN GAYRET MURAT DOĞRU
03.03.2017 14:00 4 19 ALPER SUBAŞI OSMAN YILMAZ
03.03.2017 14:00 5 20 CELİL ATABEY METİN ÇAKALOĞLU
03.03.2017 14:00 6 21 SARP KAYA HASAN BARIŞ GÜNAŞTI
03.03.2017 14:00 7 22 İBRAHİM RAGIP OLGUN HARUN EREN
03.03.2017 14:00 8 23 SURHAP KORKMAZ MURAT TÜRBECİ
03.03.2017 14:00 9 24 ORKUN BÜYÜKOĞLU CEVDET TÜRKER
03.03.2017 14:00 10 25 SAVAŞ YILMAZ İLBAY DAĞDELEN
03.03.2017 14:00 11 26 ALİ SAVTEKİN KEMAL ÖZEL
03.03.2017 14:00 12 27 SEMİR DALYAN AKİF GÜVENMEZ
03.03.2017 14:00 13 28 ZEKİ ÇAKAL GÖKHAN MUMCU
03.03.2017 14:00 21 29 BURHAN GENÇ KUBİLAY ŞAHİN
03.03.2017 14:00 22 30 ŞEMSETTİN AZİMLİ HASAN ÇAĞLAR AYGÜN
03.03.2017 15:30 1 1 ERKAN YILDIRIM (SAKARYA) 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
03.03.2017 15:30 2 2 SABIR ÇELİK 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
03.03.2017 15:30 3 3 ERKAN ARIK 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
03.03.2017 15:30 4 4 ÖZKAN ÖZFİDAN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
03.03.2017 15:30 5 5 MURAT YURDADÖNEN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
03.03.2017 15:30 6 6 AHMET UĞUR BAYATLI 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
03.03.2017 15:30 7 7 SELİM ÖZDEN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
03.03.2017 15:30 8 8 HARUN GÖLELİ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
03.03.2017 15:30 9 9 FURKAN ŞENEL 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
03.03.2017 15:30 10 10 MURAT TÜZÜL 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
03.03.2017 15:30 11 11 EROL KARAHANÇER 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
03.03.2017 15:30 12 12 BÜNYAMİN TAŞDOĞAN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
03.03.2017 15:30 13 13 FERHAT KÜRŞAD SEÇİLMİŞ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
03.03.2017 15:30 21 14 SELAHİTTİN KURBETLİ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
03.03.2017 15:30 22 15 METİN ÖZTÜRK 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU



03.03.2017 17:00 1 16 SAVAŞ GÜNGÖR 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
03.03.2017 17:00 2 17 MUHAMMET ÇAVUŞOĞLU 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
03.03.2017 17:00 3 18 UMUT RAY 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
03.03.2017 17:00 4 19 LEVENT ÖZÇÖLLÜ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
03.03.2017 17:00 5 20 FATİH UÇAR 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
03.03.2017 17:00 6 21 AHMET KÖSEOĞLU 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
03.03.2017 17:00 7 22 CEM ÖZKAYA 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
03.03.2017 17:00 8 23 FATİH BAHADIR BEYAZBULUT 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
03.03.2017 17:00 9 24 MURAT ŞEKER 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
03.03.2017 17:00 10 25 SALİH DUYDU 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
03.03.2017 17:00 11 26 KEMAL MUTLU KARTAL 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
03.03.2017 17:00 12 27 YAVUZ GÜNGÖRDÜ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
03.03.2017 17:00 13 28 MUSTAFA ÖZBAY (İSTANBUL) 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
03.03.2017 17:00 21 29 MEHMET YAVAŞ (İSTANBUL) 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
03.03.2017 17:00 22 30 ADEM KULAK 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU
03.03.2017 18:30 1 1 ERKAN YILDIRIM (SAKARYA) 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
03.03.2017 18:30 2 2 SABIR ÇELİK 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
03.03.2017 18:30 3 3 ERKAN ARIK 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
03.03.2017 18:30 4 4 ÖZKAN ÖZFİDAN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
03.03.2017 18:30 5 5 MURAT YURDADÖNEN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
03.03.2017 18:30 6 6 AHMET UĞUR BAYATLI 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
03.03.2017 18:30 7 7 SELİM ÖZDEN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
03.03.2017 18:30 8 8 HARUN GÖLELİ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
03.03.2017 18:30 9 9 FURKAN ŞENEL 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
03.03.2017 18:30 10 10 MURAT TÜZÜL 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
03.03.2017 18:30 11 11 EROL KARAHANÇER 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
03.03.2017 18:30 12 12 BÜNYAMİN TAŞDOĞAN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
03.03.2017 18:30 13 13 FERHAT KÜRŞAD SEÇİLMİŞ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
03.03.2017 18:30 21 14 SELAHİTTİN KURBETLİ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
03.03.2017 18:30 22 15 METİN ÖZTÜRK 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
03.03.2017 20:00 1 16 SAVAŞ GÜNGÖR 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
03.03.2017 20:00 2 17 MUHAMMET ÇAVUŞOĞLU 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
03.03.2017 20:00 3 18 UMUT RAY 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
03.03.2017 20:00 4 19 LEVENT ÖZÇÖLLÜ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
03.03.2017 20:00 5 20 FATİH UÇAR 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
03.03.2017 20:00 6 21 AHMET KÖSEOĞLU 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
03.03.2017 20:00 7 22 CEM ÖZKAYA 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
03.03.2017 20:00 8 23 FATİH BAHADIR BEYAZBULUT 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
03.03.2017 20:00 9 24 MURAT ŞEKER 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
03.03.2017 20:00 10 25 SALİH DUYDU 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
03.03.2017 20:00 11 26 KEMAL MUTLU KARTAL 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
03.03.2017 20:00 12 27 YAVUZ GÜNGÖRDÜ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
03.03.2017 20:00 13 28 MUSTAFA ÖZBAY (İSTANBUL) 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
03.03.2017 20:00 21 29 MEHMET YAVAŞ (İSTANBUL) 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ
03.03.2017 20:00 22 30 ADEM KULAK 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ


